
CHECK OUT THE NEXT PAGE FOR THE LIST OF IMS EDUCATION EVENTS

CALENDAR 2025
INDIANA MAIN STREET

WEBINARS

IMS NETWORK CALLS

Tuesday, March 4, at 11 a.m. - Intro to CDBG Training with OCRA

Thursday, April 17, at 10 a.m. - Creating Successful Support Systems for Small Businesses with Mark Lowe, Program

Chair at Ivy Tech Garatoni School of Entrepreneurship & Innovation

Wednesday, June 18, at 10 a.m. - Building Successful Historic Preservation Support for Downtown Owners with Main

Street America 

Wednesday, Aug. 13, at 10 a.m. - Bringing Arts and Main Street Together with the Indiana Arts Commission

Wednesday, Oct. 22, at 10 a.m. - Building Strong Operational Policies and Procedures with Main Street America

Tuesday, Jan. 14, at 12 p.m. - Indiana Main Street Board President Network Call (Board Presidents ONLY)

Thursday, Feb. 20, at 12 p.m. - Indiana Main Street Executive Director Network Call (EDs or volunteer directors ONLY)

Wednesday, May 14, at 12 p.m. - 2024 Main Street NOW Conference Reflection Network Call (Open to all IMS directors

and board members/volunteers)

Thursday, July 17, at 12 p.m. - Indiana Main Street Executive Director Network Call (EDs or volunteer director ONLY)

Thursday, Sept. 11, at 12 p.m. - Indiana Main Street Board Network Call (Open to all board members of IMS

organizations ONLY)

Wednesday, Nov. 19, at 12 p.m. -  Indiana Main Street Executive Director Network Call (EDs or volunteer director ONLY)

JULY AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

1/15 - 2024 Annual
Reporting due (all
levels)

TBD - Aspiring-IAMS
accreditation visit 
to become IAMS

2/15 - ODAN 
applications due

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL MAY JUNE

3/6 - New program
announcements

3/13 - CDBG MSRP
opens

4/15 - Quarter #1
reporting due

TBD - Aspiring-IAMS
kickoff meetings 

5/1 - PreservINg
application opens

7/15 - Quarter #2
reporting due

7/17 - PreservINg
application due

8/1 - Applications open
for ODAN &
Aspiring-IAMS
8/12 - PreservINg
finalist announcement
8/21 - MSRP
announcement

10/1 - NAMS
application LOIs due
10/15 -  Quarter #3
reporting due
10/31 - ODAN
application LOIs due

TBD - IAMS
accreditation visits 
to become NAMS

11/30 - Small 
Business Saturday

Important dates and deadlines to remember!  

*Please note - these topics could change or be adjusted*
*All times listed are in Eastern Time Zone*

*Please note - these calls could change or be adjusted*
*All times listed are in Eastern Time Zone*

12/15 - 2025 Annual
Reporting due (all
levels) *note date
change
12/31- NAMS/IAMS
agreements due

6/20 - CDBG MSRP due

9/22- PreservINg
announcement 



INDIANA MAIN STREET
2025 CALENDAR 

COMMUNITY EXCHANGES

MAIN STREET 101s

IN-PERSON WORKSHOPS AND TRAININGS 

CONFERENCES

Warsaw (Hosted by Main Street Warsaw) - June 13

Monticello (Hosted by Streets Of Monticello Association) - Aug. 15

Greensburg (Hosted by Main Street Greensburg) - Oct. 17

Brookville (Hosted by Main Street Brookville) - Dec. 5

Northeast - Tuesday, May 13, 4 - 5:30 p.m. (TBD)
Northwest - Thursday, May 1, 4 - 5:30 p.m. (TBD) 

East Central - Thursday, June 5, 4 - 5:30 p.m. (TBD) 
West Central - Tuesday, June 3, 4 - 5:30 p.m. (TBD) 
Southeast - Thursday, May 15, 4 - 5:30 p.m. (TBD) 
Southwest - Tuesday, May 20, 4 - 5:30 p.m. (TBD) 

Indianapolis - Wednesday, July 23, 11 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. (Gov. Center South)

Storyville Grow Your Own Story Workshop (South) - Friday, Feb. 21 (Jasper)

Storyville Grow Your Own Story Workshop (North) - (Pre-Workshop for PHP) 

Main Street NOW Conference - April 7 - 9 (Philadelphia, PA) 
Scholarships will be available, please keep an eye out for early bird registration.

Preserving Historic Places Conference - Sept. 30 - Oct. 3 (Fort Wayne, IN) 
Scholarships will be available, please keep an eye out for early bird registration.

Tuesday, Sept. 30 (Fort Wayne)


